
Achizitie materiale pentru renovare pardoseala

I.D.: 56340535

Data publicarii	23.04.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.878,15 RON - 7.878,15 RON

Descriere: CIMENT ROMCIM 42.5 /40KG (SC) 1BECIM40 20.0 17.647 352.94 CESAL SAPA RAPID AUTONIVELANTA 25KG (BUC) 1BESAC.SAPRAP 62.0 31.092 1,927.73 PLASA SUDATA F4*100*100 ECO (BUC) 1DAHALO4 30.0 50.420 1,512.61 DOW2 AUSTROTHERM POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 2CM 0.75MP 20B/BAX (BUC) 1EAPOLIST.EXT20A 460.0 8.067 3,710.92 CT17 10L GRUND DE PROFUNZIME CERESIT (BUC) 3BEGR.CT17.10L 6.0 45.378 272.27 DIBLU CU SURUB T6*60 (BUC) 3DDSWM660 800.0 0.101 80.67 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1.0 21.010 21.01
